South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:34:43 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2013 (Rat #0379, Act #0340 of 1984) General Bill, By J.C. Pracht
Similar (S 0918)

A Bill making it unlawful to transport, manufacture, possess, sell or buy any ammunition or shells coated with
Polytetrafluoroethylene (Teflon).

11/15/82
11/15/82
01/11/83
01/11/83
01/12/84
01/17/84
01/18/84
01/19/84
01/19/84
04/04/84
04/05/84
04/06/84
04/18/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/20/84
04/24/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary
Introduced and read first time HJ-181
Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-181
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-395
Read second time HJ-471

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-535
Introduced and read first time SJ-422
Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-422
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1281
Read second time SJ-1342

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1356

Ratified R 379

Signed By Governor

Effective date 04/20/84

Act No. 340

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



