

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*2013 (Rat #0379, Act #0340 of 1984) General Bill, By J.C. Pracht

Similar (S 0918)

A Bill making it unlawful to transport, manufacture, possess, sell or buy any ammunition or shells coated with Polytetrafluoroethylene (Teflon).

11/15/82	House	Prefiled
11/15/82	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/11/83	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-181
01/11/83	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-181
01/12/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary HJ-395
01/17/84	House	Read second time HJ-471
01/18/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-535
01/19/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-422
01/19/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-422
04/04/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary SJ-1281
04/05/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-1342
04/06/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1356
04/18/84		Ratified R 379
04/20/84		Signed By Governor
04/20/84		Effective date 04/20/84
04/20/84		Act No. 340
04/24/84		Copies available